Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS7000 Series
Unmatched Performance, Simplicity and Connectivity
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/tds70001
TDS7000 Series digital phosphor oscillo-
scopes provide the industry’s best solution
to the challenging signal integrity issues
faced by designers verifying, characterizing

Safety – UL 3111-1, CSA1010.1, EN61010-1,
IEC 61010-1.
Ordering Information
TDS7054
500 MHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7104
1 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7154
1.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7254
2.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7404
4 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
All Models Include: Accessory pouch, front
cover, mouse, probe calibration and deskew
fixture (067-0405-xx), TDS7000 Series product
software CD-ROM, TDS7000 Series operating
system restoration CD-ROM, TDS7000 Series
optional applications software CD-ROM, perform-
ance verification procedure PDF file, GPIB
programmer’s reference (on product software
CD-ROM), calibration certificate documenting
NIST traceability, 2 540-1 compliance and
ISO9000, power cord, one year warranty.
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/tds7000 9
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS7000 Series
TDS7054 Also Includes: (4) P6139A
500 MHz, 10x Passive Probes, quick reference
kit (020-2335-xx), user manual (071-0700-xx).
TDS7104 Also Includes: Quick reference kit
(020-2335-xx), user manual (071-0700-xx).
TDS7154/TDS7254 Also Includes: (4)
TekConnectTM to BNC adapters (TCA-BNC),
user manual (071-0879-xx), quick reference
kit (020-2368-xx).
TDS7404 Also Includes: (4) TekConnect to SMA
adapters (TCA-SMA), user manual (071-0879-xx),
quick reference kit (020-2368-xx).
Recommended Accessories
Probes
P7350 – 5 GHz differential probe recommended
for TDS7404.
P7260 – 6 GHz active probe recommended
for TDS7404.
AFTDS – Telecom differential electrical interface
adapter (for line rates < 8 MB/sec; requires
TCA-BNC adapter for TDS7404).
Keyboard (USB interface) – Order 119-6297-00.
Service Manual –
TDS7054/TDS7104: Order 071-0711-01.
TDS7154/TDS7254/TDS7404:
Order 071-0898-00.
Transit Case – Order 016-1522-00.
TekConnect Adapters